s W D A~
AHMADIYYA , ‘@%\ o \; ¢
MUSLIM JAMA'AT 0% )

Canada In the name of Allah, the Gracious, the Merciful

Prayer Timings for Baitul Islam - 2014
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Verily Prayer is enjoined on the believers to be performed at fixed hours. (4:104) &

Date Day Fajr Sunrise Zuhr “Asr Sunset Maghrib “Ishaa’
3-Jan Friday 6:45 AM 7:52 AM 2:00 PM 4:52 PM 5:10 PM 7:30 PM
10-Jan Friday 6:45 AM 7:51 AM 2:00 PM  ComPpetEIn AT 450 P 5:20 PM 7:30 PM
17-Jan Friday 6:45 AM 7:48 AM 2:00 PM 5:07 PM 5:25 PM 7:30 PM
| 24-Jan Friday 6:30 AM 7:43 AM 1:00 PM 3:30 PM 5:17 PM 5:35 PM 7:30 PM }
; 31-Jan Friday 6:30 AM 7:36 AM 1:00 PM 3:30 PM 5:26 PM 5:45 PM 7:30 PM
‘i 7-Feb Friday 6:15 AM 7:28 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:36 PM 5:55 PM 7:30 PM
: 14-Feb Friday 6:15 AM 7:19 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:45 PM 6:05 PM 7:30 PM .
: 21-Feb Friday 6:00 AM 7:08 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:55 PM 6:15 PM 7:45 PM .
28-Feb Friday 5:45 AM 6:57 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:04 PM 6:25 PM 8:00 PM '3
: 7-Mar Friday 5:30 AM 6:45 AM 1:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:13 PM 6:35 PM 8:00 PM :
Daylight Saving Time begins
] 9-Mar Sunday* 6:30 AM 7:40 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:18 PM 7:35 PM 9:00 PM :
| 14-Mar Friday 6:15 AM 7:32 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:22 PM 7:40 PM 9:15 PM ‘
(] 21-Mar Friday 6:15 AM 7:20 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:30 PM 7:50 PM 9:15 PM l\
: 28-Mar Friday 6:00 AM 7:07 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:39 PM 7:55 PM 9:30 PM "
‘ 4-Apr Friday 5:45 AM 6:54 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:47 PM 8:05 PM 9:30 PM Ve
?*’: 11-Apr Friday 5:30 AM 6:42 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:56 PM 8:15 PM 9:45 PM :*
'RY  18-Apr Friday 5:15 AM 6:30 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 8:04 PM 8:25 PM 9:45 PM A
) l‘ 25-Apr Friday 5:15 AM 6:19 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 8:13 PM 8:30 PM 10:00 PM “*e
’*“ 2-May Friday 5:00 AM 6:09 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 8:21 PM 8:40 PM 10:00 PM "*‘
’ 9-May Friday 4:45 AM 5:59 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 8:29 PM 8:50 PM 10:00 PM Ne
4 16-May Friday 4:45 AM 5:51 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 8:37 PM 8:55 PM 83
A  23-May Friday 4:45 AM 5:45 AM 200PM  5:00 PM 8:44 PM 9:00 PM ”
% 30-May Friday 4:30 AM 5:40 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 8:51 PM 9:05 PM :‘*{
/Xy 6Jun Friday 4:30 AM 5:36 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 8:56 PM 9:10PM  emereivt PR
() " 13-Jun Friday 4:30 AM 5:35 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 9:01 PM 9:15 PM ’ [
’*‘ 20-Jun Friday 4:30 AM 5:35 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 9:03 PM 9:15 PM "*;
N 27-Jun Friday 4:30 AM 5:37 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 9:04 PM 9:15 PM ‘*’
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Prayer Timings for Baitul Islam - 2014
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Verlly Prayer is en]omed on the behevers to be performed at ﬁxed hours (4 104)

Date Day Fajr Sunrise Zuhr “Asr Sunset Maghrib “Ishaa’

Saturday 4:30 AM 5:38 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 9:04 PM 9:15 PM 10:30 PM

Separate prayer timings will be provided for Ramadhan from June 29 to to July 28, 2014

Tuesday 5:00 AM 6:03 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 8:45 PM 8:55 PM 10:00 PM
Friday 5:00 AM 6:06 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 8:42 PM 8:50 PM 10:00 PM
Friday 5:15 AM 6:14 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 8:33 PM 8:45 PM 10:00 PM
Friday 5:15 AM 6:22 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 8:23 PM 8:35 PM 10:00 PM
Friday 5:30 AM 6:29 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 8:12 PM 8:20 PM 9:45 PM
Friday 5:30 AM 6:37 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 8:00 PM 8:10 PM 9:45 PM
Friday 5:45 AM 6:45 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:48 PM 7:55 PM 9:30 PM
Friday 5:45 AM 6:53 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:35 PM 7:45 PM 9:15 PM
Friday 6:00 AM 7:01 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:22 PM 7:30 PM 9:00 PM
Friday 6:00 AM 7:09 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:09 PM 7:20 PM 8:45 PM
Friday 6:15 AM 7:17 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:56 PM 7:05 PM 8:30 PM
Friday 6:30 AM 7:26 AM 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:44 PM 6:55 PM 8:15 PM
Friday 6:30 AM 7:34 AM 2:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:32 PM 6:40 PM 8:15 PM

Friday 6:45 AM 7:43 AM 2:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:21 PM 6:30 PM 8:00 PM
Friday 6:45 AM 7:52 AM 2:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:10 PM 6:20 PM 7:45 PM
Daylight Saving Time ends

Sunday* 5:45 AM 6:56 AM 1:00 PM 3:30 PM ; 5:20 PM 7:30 PM
Friday 6:00 AM 7:01 AM 1:00 PM 3:30 PM : 5:10 PM 7:30 PM
Friday 6:15 AM 7:11 AM 1:00 PM 3:30 PM : 5:05 PM 7:30 PM
Friday 6:15 AM 7:20 AM 2:00 PM : 5:00 PM 7:30 PM
Friday 6:30 AM 7:28 AM 2:00 PM : 4:55 PM 7:30 PM
Friday 6:30 AM 7:36 AM 2:00PM : 4:50 PM 7:30 PM
Friday 6:45 AM 7:42 AM 2:00 PM FEEE : 4:55 PM 7:30 PM
Friday 6:45 AM 7:47 AM 2:00 PM : 4:55 PM 7:30 PM

Friday 6:45AM  751AM  2:00 PM : 5:00PM  7:30 PM
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